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Code Book’s Name
Class—IX
7530 TIUT (W) #, <. Il wd
7531 Mathematics (Scorer) # Dr. Sharma & Goyal
7528 Ta@™ (WRIY) # . I ug Mad
7529 Science (Scorer) # Dr. Sharma & Goyal
7545 TETEA fagm # 3. W e
7546 Chemistry # Dr. Sharma & Goyal
7495 Physics Lab. Manual #9 Dr. Sharma & Goyal
7541 Science Lab. Manual #9 Dr. Sharma & Goyal
7540 VAR fag #, 1. 3Mi wd TEa
7539 WERTeh WA fam # 3. W T
7525 VTR sifaes fagm 2y 3. WY T
7496 Biology Lab. Manual #y Megha Bansal
7501 Chemistry Lab. Manual # Dr. Sharma & Goyal
7500 Mathematics Lab. Manual #9 Dr. Sharma & Goyal
7538 WEIRTER Sid fomm 2y e S
7542 VTEITTeR O 2, <. Il wd
Class—XI
9714 TGTINE # 21, 1. . fig
9715 Accountancy #9 Dr. S. K. Singh
9716 Prob. & Sol. in Accountancy #9 Dr. S. K. Singh
9677 eI #, . fog W@ T
9678 Business Studies # Dr. Singh & Gupta
9748 #, 21, T8 e
9749 Entrepreneurship #9 Dr. Singh & Gupta
9717 2, <. fog wd e
9681 HLAITEA 2, . 3TYY AT
9682 Economics #y Dr. Anupam Agrawal

9683 Prob. & Sol. in Economics
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#y Dr. Anupam Agrawal

Price

200.00
250.00
230.00
300.00
150.00
170.00
90.00
190.00
190.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
160.00
90.00
160.00

450.00
465.00
320.00
315.00
320.00
270.00
240.00
150.00
415.00
390.00
150.00



Code

9770
6095
9775
7590
9778
8400
9816
8401
8469
8402
7399

9787
7477
9783
7015
8372
8371
8582
8583
9788
9286
9743
7012
9163
7507
7499
7140
7983

8920
8923
6322
9520
7948
6325
9319
6326

@

Book’s Name

ot

AUSTINET
Tt fasm

Political Science

#, 1. AT wd
2y . qEISi e e
# S S 9l sl

#9 Dr. J. C. Johari

Fferera (fova sfrera it fawaam) « <8 . . siowa

e famm
LElCEI]
EHEHIE=)
fuTe (SOl

Mathematics

& {1 e

2y 1. faua swara

2y 1. fame sware

#) 1. 3t e e

# Dr. Sharma & Goyal

Problems & Solutions in Mathematics

it ferr
TR Sia fomm
Lab Manual Biology
Biology

T fem
Chemistry
WA T faee
Lab Manual Chemistry
+ifores ferm

Tifehen wiifaent
Numerical Physics
Physics (Part-I)

# Dr. Sharma & Goyal

#) T HH U a9

#; T 99

# Dr. Saxena & Bansal

# Dr. Saxena & Bansal

#; 1. 3mi wd e

# Dr. Sharma & Goyal

#y 1. T, TEe e

# Dr. Sharma, Goyal & Gupta
# BT NI, A Td Mad
# ST NI, U™ Td Mad
#> Dr. Goel, Upadhyay & Goyal
#> Dr. Goel, Upadhyay & Goyal

Physics (Part-Il) # Dr. Goel, Upadhyay & Goyal
wrifieR odiferer famm # 3. | T
Lab Manual Physics #y Er. Meera Goyal
HIT A3H 2 3. TR TEa
Computer Science #9 Er. Meera Goyal
Class=XIlI
T # 2. . &. fag
Accountancy #9 Dr. Singh & Chauhan
Prob. & Sol. in Accountancy # Dr. S. K. Singh

Project Work in Accountancy

Accountancy (Part A & C)
I

ST TTTT

Business Studies

#y Dr. S. K. Singh

# Dr. Singh & Goyal
#, <1 T8 wa T
# 1. 3R, 7. T
# Dr. Singh & Gupta
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Price

330.00
250.00
275.00
290.00
270.00
270.00
315.00
200.00
520.00
500.00

330.00
370.00
140.00
260.00
In Press
450.00
495.00
160.00
140.00
550.00
150.00
150.00
350.00
370.00
160.00
230.00
180.00
195.00

485.00
490.00
390.00
210.00
400.00
330.00
250.00
325.00
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9740
6327
6328
9717
6329
6330
6331
6451
6096
6395
6059
6426
6450
6428
6429
6444
6445
6419
6420
9312
8269
6425
8979
8570
6293
6511
6289
8571
9727
6411
9287
6156
6287
6288
8695
8572
9762
7032
7033

Book’s Name

Project Work in Business Studies # Dr. Singh & Gupta

i
Entrepreneurship
Yfereerer saftar

YT

Economics

Prob. & Sol. in Economics
A

HHTSTIMTET

RSEIGRCEIE

Political Science

iR (vt s %t frre)
Te famm

RELCEI]

EHENIE |

Tt (Vol. 1)

Tt (Vol. 1)

Mathematics (Vol. I)
Mathematics (Vol. Il)
Prob. & Sol. in Mathematics
Objective Mathematics
RGIERNEE L]

Chemistry

TEATeh TEEA faam

Lab. Manual Chemistry

Sirer ferm
Biology
it femm

Lab. Manual Biology
+iforen formm (wegod)
aTifeRer witfaent
Numerical Physics
Physics (Vol. I)
Physics (Vol. II)
Objective Physics
UEifiTeR gftenr sitfaent
Lab. Manual Physics
Computer Science

T WEH

2, <. fog wd e

#9 Dr. Singh & Gupta

2, <. fog wd e

#; 81 I T

#9 Dr. Anupam Agrawal

#9 Dr. Anupam Agrawal

#y ST, TERE we T

2y . qEISi e STard

# 2 9. = Sl

#9 Dr. J. C. Johari

# 1. . . s

2 1 T

# 2. fama swEr

# 2. fama swEr

# ST, Y1 T e

# ST, Y1 T e

#9 Dr. Sharma & Goyal

#9 Dr. Sharma & Goyal

#9 Dr. Sharma & Goyal

#9 Dr. Sharma & Goyal

2, . I, T uE e
#9 Dr. Sharma, Rastogi & Goyal
2y . I, T T e

#9 Er. Meera Goyal

#, 1. TR T S9a

#9 Dr. Saxena & Bansal

# 1. T U 99

# Dr. Saxena & Bansal

# ST, I, U™ Td 0ad
# ST, I, U™ Td 0ad
# Dr. Goel, Upadhyay & Goyal
# Dr. Goel, Upadhyay & Goyal
# Dr. Goel, Upadhyay & Goyal
# Avantika

#y 3. W I

#> Dr. Goel & Goyal

#y Er. Meera Goyal

2 3. Wi e
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Price

190.00
360.00
365.00
160.00
400.00
410.00
145.00
360.00
320.00
315.00
315.00
300.00
280.00
275.00
255.00
325.00
325.00
300.00
300.00
650.00

55.00
500.00
725.00
145.00
230.00
435.00
470.00
125.00
230.00
515.00
150.00
200.00
400.00
430.00

70.00
160.00
210.00
250.00
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9085
9086
9087
7068
9089
9090
9091
9092
9093
7066
9095
9129
7518
7975
7134
7514
7671

8606
8607
8609
8611
8612
8613
8610
8945
8946
8947
8944
8948

8949
8546

8547

©

focdt el

English ‘Core’

Tt fer
sfoere
sreforey
Physics (1)
fiferent

T fagm=
Sirer ferm
Biology

o
Mathematics
TGS
ST TeTTT
ESItG)

Business Studies

Question Bank/Sample Paper/Model Paper
Class—XIlI

T
AT R T
ST

wifoer form

T foem

St ferr

T

Physics
Chemistry
Biology
Mathematics
Accountancy
Business Studies
Entrepreneurship
Economics

Book’s Name

Scorers (CBSE XlI)

#, 1. Tacient e sfiard
#y Meera Goyal

#y 2. Igs At
&y GHICeh HUS

#, 1. . . siaraa
#, . fog W@ T

# Er. Meera Goyal

#) 3. W e

£ 3. W e

#, 1. TR T S9a
#9 Megha Bansal

#; 1. 3Mi wd e
# Dr. Sharma & Goyal
# 21 TH. %. fog

#, <. fog @ e

2, <. fog wd e

# Dr. Singh & Gupta

#, 31, TH. %. fgg

2y . T T

&y GHIgsh HUS

#9 3. /R e

# ST, YW1 T e
2, T 5 Ha

# 1. I ug Mae
# SBPD Editorial Board
#y SBPD Editorial Board
#; SBPD Editorial Board
#9 SBPD Editorial Board
#9 Dr. S. K. Singh

#y Sanjay Gupta

# Sanjay Gupta

#y Dr. Anupam Agrawal
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Price

185.00
In press
170.00
150.00
135.00
150.00
130.00
270.00
270.00
200.00
140.00
405.00
370.00
220.00
120.00
145.00
135.00

110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
130.00
130.00
110.00
130.00
110.00

110.00
130.00

130.00



